
 

 
 
 

General Price List for All Airports of Armenia 

 

VIP Aviation Handling Charges in Armenia  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
*Men�oned prices apply to any airport in Armenia in addi�on to Airport Charges.  
** Men�oned prices can change without prior no�ce.  
*** All Third Party Invoices will be provided with the Total Invoice for the flight. 

 

 
 

 
CREW can stay in Armenia 24 hour without visa. For longer period of stay visa could be obtained upon arrival in a/p 
(price is $10 per person). For CIS countries and Schengen zone coun�es ci�zens’ visa is not required. Although there are 
par�cular coun�es for ci�zens of which Visa should be obtained in advance before arrival to Armenia. 

 

 

Please check Visa requirements prior to every flight to Armenia. 

Type of Service 
 

Item Price in USD 
According to aircra� MTOW 

Up to 5 T 5 T – 9 T 9 T – 15 T 15 T – 25 T 25 T – 35 T 35 T – 55 T 55 T and Up 

Type of Service Item Price USD 
According to aircra� MTOW 

Up to 8 t. From 8t. 
up to 70 t. 

From 70 
up to 150t. 

Over 
150 t. 

Handling Arrangements   per flight 250 
Assistance in obtaining flight permit per permit 0 
Communica�on fee per flight 50 
Hotel reserva�on per person 0 
Credit for all third party charges for any Airport (except  fuel) per flight 7% 
Credit arrangement for refueling on total amount 2% 

Handling Arrangement Charges include:  

1. Hours of operation:     24 hour  
2. Administration office hours:  (UTC Time) 0600-1500 Monday-Friday 
3.  Price includes: 

� necessary opera�ons and dispatch;  
� pre-flight airport informa�on;  
� flight briefing;  
� co-ordina�on with airport authori�es and PAX-related par�es;  
� supervision on apron and outside of airport;  
� customs arrangements;  
� Cargo Supervision ; 

 

4. Upon request services and facilities for passengers/crew: 
� Flight Planning Room    
� Access to Weather Terminal   
� Passenger/CIP Lounge   
� Crew/Passenger Refreshments     

5.  Available services beyond handling: 
� Assistance with Over flight/Landing Permits  
� Docs required: A/C Registration Certificate, AOC with 

Specifications, Airworthiness Certificate, Noise Certificate, and 
Insurance Certificate 

Permission Processing Time: 72 Hours after application and submission 
of all necessary (valid) docs 

Handling Fee per flight 350 
Crew transporta�on to Hotel (RT) per use 90 
Flight report (movement message) per flight 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 
 

Prices for Zvartnots International Airport (UDYZ/EVN) and 
Gyumri Shirak International Airport (UDSG/LWN) 

STANDARD PRICE LIST FOR GROUND HANDLING SERVICES 
 

 

 

 

 

Up to 30 570.00 USD 
31 – 60 768.00 USD 
61 – 85 1040.00 USD             

86 – 114 1300.00 USD           

 

115 – 149  1636.00 USD 
150 – 200  2100.00 USD 
201 – 300  2600.00 USD 
Over 300 2900.00 USD 

14. NIGHT SURCHARGE (GROUNG HANDLING)                      30% OF GH FEES 
15. GPU (FREE-3 HOURS)                      100.00 USD PER 1 HOUR 
16. ASU 195.00 USD PER 1 HOUR 
17. TOWING 148.00 USD PER 1 SVC 
18. NIGHT SURCHARGE (GPU, ASU, TOWING) 30% OF RELEVANT FEES 
19. DE-ICING SERVICE 300.00 USD PER 1 SVC 
20. DE-ICING FLUID 4.50 USD PER 1 LITER 
21. NIGHT SURCHARGE (DE-ICING) 30% OF SVC 
22. METEO 120.00 USD 

 
NOTES:       * Night surcharge applies from 2100 �ll 0700 Local Time 
                     ** VIP Lounge is Mandatory for Business Jet passengers 
                     *** Limousine Service is NOT Mandatory for Business Jet passengers 

ALL PRICES ARE INDICATED EXCLUDING VAT. 

Addi�onal Informa�on 

1. Fire Category – 6  
2. Runway – 3850m 
3. Customs/Immigra�on – Available 

 
 

13. GROUND HANDLING (IATA STANDARD)  SEATS PRICE 

1.TAKE OFF-LANDING 11.60 EUR PER 1000 KG OF MTOW (MIN 150 EUR) 
2.NIGHT SURCHARGE (TAKE OFF/LANDING) 20% OF TAKE OFF/LANDING 
3.TERMINAL NAVIGATION 5.5.00 EUR PER TON OF MTOW (MIN 50 
EUR) 2. PARKING (FREE-2.5 HOURS) 0.60 EUR PER TON OF MTOW PER 24 HOURS 
5. PASSENGER FEE 25.00 EUR PER 1 DEPARTING PAX 
6. DCS 1.10 EUR PER 1 DEPARTING PAX 
7. CHECK-IN FEE 3.00 USD PER 1 DEPARTING PAX 
8. NIGHT SURCHARGE (CHECK-IN) 30% OF CHECK-IN FEE 
8. PAX SECURITY FEE 2.00 EUR PER 1 DEPARTING PAX 
9. AIR DUTY TAX 30.00 USD PER 1 DEPARTING PAX  
6. VIP LOUNGE**                                                                                                                           90,000.00 AMD PER 1 PAX PER USE
 7. LIMOUSINE SERVICE ON APRON FOR PAX ***                                                                       70.00 USD PER 1PAX ONE WAY 
8. AIR BRIDGE                                                                                                                                                          80.00 EUR PER USE 



 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TEL/FAX: +995 599511922                                                                           MOBILE: +995 597621155 

AFTN: UGGGVIPX                                                                                                       VHF: 131.575 MHZ 

ADDRESS: TBILISI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT                              E-MAIL: INFO@VIPAVIATION.GE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WWW.VIPAVIATION.GE 

YOUR HANDLER IN GEORGIA, AZERBAIJAN, KAZAKHSTAN, ARMENIA, 
UZBEKISTAN, TAJIKISTAN AND KYRGYZSTAN 


